
Toyota Hybrid Sales 2000-2025 YTD
06/02/2026

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 Grand Total

Toyota Corolla Hybrid (HB/TS) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 13,753 17,540 18,855 18,149 18,679 12,997 7,387 525 107,885

Toyota Corolla Hybrid Saloon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 699 528 486 449 28 - 2,190

Toyota Auris Hybrid (incl TS) - - - - - - - - - - 2,645 4,632 4,035 6,195 9,627 10,772 10,446 10,728 11,972 1,144 - 72,196

Toyota Prius 184 622 291 370 1,595 3,751 5,019 8,786 9,019 8,032 10,537 6,513 4,718 2,807 2,445 3,361 5,312 4,889 4,187 2,509 842 563 380 23 - 86,755

Toyota Prius Plug-in - - - - - - - - - - 21 3 470 509 379 270 96 422 771 708 830 478 264 129 815 1,279 30 7,474

Toyota Prius+ - - - - - - - - - - - - 826 1,110 818 1,144 1,185 925 978 3,771 2,784 13 13,554

Toyota Camry Hybrid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 416 412 290 96 1,214

Toyota RAV4 Hybrid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 4,498 5,526 6,918 9,835 12,631 11,525 7,825 4,147 888 67 63,867

Toyota RAV4 Plug-In Hybrid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 7 1,563 2,603 2,244 5,186 5,369 49 17,021

Toyota Yaris Hybrid - - - - - - - - - - - - 2,819 5,716 8,403 10,914 10,813 12,553 17,001 14,079 14,246 24,152 22,051 23,855 22,432 19,813 1,526 210,373

Toyota Yaris Cross 2,585 14,558 19,329 19,635 18,035 969 75,111

Toyota C-HR Plug-in Hybrid 5,602 4,217 166 9,819

Toyota C-HR Hybrid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 289 10,760 15,969 15,897 16,726 17,907 17,442 16,994 10,239 10,317 511 133,051

184 622 291 370 1,595 3,751 5,019 8,786 9,019 8,032 13,203 11,148 12,868 16,337 21,672 26,468 32,639 45,803 57,796 62,811 66,546 78,417 83,817 85,428 77,794 66,484 3,776 796,900


